August
Mon Tues
1 2
8 9
15 16

Wed
3
10
17

Thurs
4
11
18

Fri
5
12
19

September
Mon Tues
BEN s
12 13
19 20
26 27
October
Mon Tues
3 4
N
17 18
24 25
31
November
Mon Tues
1
7 8
14 15
21 22
28 29
December
Mon Tues
5 6
EN
19 20
January
Mon Tues
9 10
N
23 24
30 31

No School - PT Conferences/ Teacher PD
No School

No School - Teacher PD

February
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 _
20 21 22 23 24
27 28
March
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31
April
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
3 4 5 o [N
B 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
May
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2 3 4 5
Em 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
N o =
June
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
Key
Special Note

REEDSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

8/22-8/31

9/1
9/1
9/5
9/6

10/10
10/10
10/28

11/4
11/10
11/14
11/14
11/14

11/23-11/25

12/12
12/12
12/23-12/30

1/2
1/3
1/16
1/16
1/20

2/17
2/17

3/13-3/17
3/29

4/3
4a/a
a/7
4/10

5/8
5/8
5/26
5/29

6/1

No School - Staff Professional Development

No School - Staff Professional Development
Open House from 3 PM to 7 PM

No School - Labor Day

First Day of School

No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School
No School - Fall Break

End of 1st Quarter

Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School

Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
No School - Thanksgiving Break

No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School
No School - Christmas Break

No School - Christmas Break

Classes Resume after Christmas Break

No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School

End of 2nd Quarter

No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School

No School - Spring Break
End of 3rd Quarter

Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
No School - Easter Break
No School - Easter Break

No School - Staff Professional Development
Cub Care Day for Elementary School

High School Graduation

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of School



