August					
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
1	2	3	4	5	
8	9	10	11	12	
15	16	17	18	19	
22	23	24	25	26	
29	30	31			

February				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28			

Septemb	er			
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

March				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28	29	30	31

October				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	<b>2</b> 8
31				

April				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

Novembe	er				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			

May				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	<b>26</b>
<b>2</b> 9	30	31		

Decembe	er			
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	<b>29</b>	30

June				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

January				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

Key	_
	Special Note
	No School - PT Conferences/ Teacher PD
	No School
	No School - Teacher PD

## **REEDSVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT**

	2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR
8/22-8/31	No School - Staff Professional Development
9/1	No School - Staff Professional Development
9/1	Open House from 3 PM to 7 PM
9/5	No School - Labor Day
9/6	First Day of School
10/10	No School - Staff Professional Development
10/10	Cub Care Day for Elementary School
10/28	No School - Fall Break
11/4	End of 1st Quarter
11/10	Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
11/14	No School - Staff Professional Development
11/14	Cub Care Day for Elementary School
11/14	Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
11/23-11/25	No School - Thanksgiving Break
12/12	No School - Staff Professional Development
12/12	<b>Cub Care Day for Elementary School</b>
12/23-12/30	No School - Christmas Break
1/2	No School - Christmas Break
1/3	Classes Resume after Christmas Break
1/16	No School - Staff Professional Development
1/16	Cub Care Day for Elementary School
1/20	End of 2nd Quarter
2/17	No School - Staff Professional Development
2/17	Cub Care Day for Elementary School
3/13-3/17	No School - Spring Break
3/29	End of 3rd Quarter
4/3	Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
4/4	Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30pm-7:00pm
4/7	No School - Easter Break
4/10	No School - Easter Break
5/8	No School - Staff Professional Development
5/8	Cub Care Day for Elementary School
5/26	High School Graduation
5/29	No School - Memorial Day
6/1	Last Day of School